Plastic Handles

e A variety of sizes with reinforced threaded tip
e 41232 has a tapered end
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White(00)

Prod No

41291
41225

40225

40227

40220

40210 S
41226

41020

40230
40233
41165
40232
41232

® O

Brown(01) White(02) Black(03) Yellow(04)

Description

Fiberglass Handles

36" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip
48" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Solid Foam Filled Fiberglass Handle with
Self-Locking Flex-Tip

60" Fiberglass Handle
60" Economy Fiberglass Handle

72" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip

54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle

Plastic Handles

36" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
48" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
54" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
60" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip
60" Plastic Handle

Red(05)

Green(09)

L

40233

Mﬁész

1%

41232
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Blue(14) Orange(24) Purple(68)

Handle Dia Handle Style Color

15/16"
T

Threaded
Threaded

Threaded

Tapered/Threaded

Tapered/Threaded
Threaded
Threaded

Threaded
Telescoping

Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Tapered

00
00, 04, 05, 09, 14

01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 09, 14,

24,68
02,04, 05, 09, 14

01,02, 04, 05, 09, 14
02, 04, 05,09, 14
00

01,02, 04,05,09, 14

Pack

12¢ea

12ea

12ea

12ea
12ea
12ea

12ea

12ea

12ea
12ea
12ea
12¢ea

12¢ea

Cs Wt/Cube

8.50/0.48
10.50/0.64

13.00/0.80

16.00/0.80

12.00/2.14
10.26/0.89
15.65/0.96

28.00/1.00

17.70/0.55
22.00/0.76
23.00/0.79
27.00/0.91
27.25/0.91

% Stock It. This is a top selling & readily available item. 40225, 40210 Stock It color is White.
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