Plastic Handles

- A variety of sizes with reinforced threaded tip
- 41232 has a tapered end





Prod No	Description	Handle Dia	Handle Style	Color	Pack	Cs Wt/Cube
Fiberglass Handles						
41291	36" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	8.50/0.48
41225	48" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	10.50/0.64
40225 🕏	60" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 09, 14, 24, 68	12 ea	13.00/0.80
40227	60" Solid Foam Filled Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Tapered/Threaded	02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	16.00/0.80
40220	60" Fiberglass Handle	1"	Tapered/Threaded	01, 02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	12.00/2.14
40210 🕏	60" Economy Fiberglass Handle	15/16"	Threaded	02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	10.26/0.89
41226	72" Fiberglass Handle with Self-Locking Flex-Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	15.65/0.96
41020	54" to 8' Threaded Telescoping Fiberglass Handle	1"	Threaded Telescoping	01, 02, 04, 05, 09, 14	12 ea	28.00/1.00
Plastic Handles						
40230	36" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	17.70/0.55
40233	48" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	22.00/0.76
41165	54" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	23.00/0.79
40232	60" Plastic Handle with Reinforced Tip	1"	Threaded	00	12 ea	27.00/0.91
41232	60" Plastic Handle	1"	Tapered	00	12 ea	27.25/0.91

Stock It. This is a top selling & readily available item. 40225, 40210 Stock It color is White.

